Type
Desktop
Visualizer
Visualizer
Visualizer
Visualizer
Desktop
Chromebook
Visualizer
Visualizer
Visualizer

Visualizer

Make
Dell
Lumens
Lumens
Lumens
Lumens
Dell

HP
Lumens
Lumens
Lumens
Lumens

Model
Optiplex 5060
dc210

dc155

dc193

dc210
Optiplex 7020
G4

dc192

dc193

dc193

dc210

Serial Number Barcode

BXK6FW2
d12a06724
dc5809198
d55¢13838
d12a06997
79ctr22
5CD63301QS
d40d05260
d55¢13851
d55¢14032
d12a06178

17131
20367
20363
20350
20353
13852
14891

20502
20362
20356

Notes



